CEPTI4OIKAT EKCIIEPTII3U TI{tIy (ruosy,rr B)
CEPTII<DI'IKA'|' SKCtIEPTI,I3LI TI,lnA i CERTIFIC,\TE OF TYPE CHECK-Ot.rT
(nante olkind olcertillcate: certificate ol'type check-out or certificatc project check-out, or certiflcate ofcontbrmity)
3apeecrpoBaHo B pe€c'rpi opraHy 3 oqiHmu niAuoniAnocri
TOB (HfIfI MIXHAPOAHI CTAHAAPTI{ I CI4CTEMII> sa Jl&
3aperucrpupooaH B peecrpe opraHa ouslrKil coorBercrBlu OOO ( Hfln MEXr'1yHAPOIHblE CTAHAAPTbI 14 CI4CTEMbl)) nor M /
Registered at the Record of conformity assessment body "INTERNATIONAL STANDARD'S AND SYSTEMS, t,TD" under
uA.T.060.0147-2t

3ropqHHr - nisxpuT.h; Kareropin - II2II3+; Tg11 l4sy - G20; Tucr'fa:y (miu.-uarc.) - 1,3rcIIa-2,0rIIa; Tucn
nogu (min.-ruarc.) - 0r025Mfla - 0,6Mla; MdrcurdarrbHa reMrreparypa\noau - 850C; E.irexrpoxue".reuHs - 2
6arapei runy D; .(ianaerp AHMoxoAy - l00mm; Bara uerro - 7,9xr.
.
JSD20-AG2l1. JSD20-AG212. JSD20-AG213. JSD20-AG214: Ten;roea noryxuicrs - 20xBr;
Ilpogynrunnicrr IBII - 10.n/xn; KKA, He MeHrrre -860/"; Kanaepa 3ropflHHs - ni4rcpura; Rareropir - II2H3+;
Tun rary - GlD Tucr ra:y (uin.-ruarc.) - l,3xlla - 2,0rcIla; Tucr noAu (min.-mamc.) - 0,025MIIa-0,6MIIa;
Mancuma,rbEa TeMrleparypa BoAIr - 850C; E.nexrpoxuB,'reHss - 2 6arapei runy D; [ianrerp ArrMoxoAy -il00mm; Baqa uerro - 8,9nr. ,
i
fa:oni nporo.rui eoAoHarpisaqi, Tyn6osaHi TM Sabio. N{olerer"r:
JSP20-10FT05 (Sili,dr). JSP20-l0FT05 (Whife): Homiuarrue rerrrroBe HaBaHraxeHHq - 2OkBr; Mininra.nr,He
rerrroBe HaBanraxelrHn - 5,5nBr; KKA - $-f%; KKI (npu 50%) - 85Y"; Kareropir - fI2H3+; Tun rasy -
G20; Tucx ra:y (uin.-naarc.) - l,3nlla - 2,3rcfla; Tuuc qosu (nrin.-marc.) - 0,01MIIa - 0,8MIIa; Ilycrconufi
TIrcK BoAIr - 0,02MIIa1 XunlenH n - 220Br 50Fu; Houiu&sna noryxuicrh BrrpodHrrrlTBa rapflqoi nogn npu
25oC - lOdxe; Bara - 9,5rcr.
JSP24-l2FT05 (Silver). JSP24-12FT05 (White): Homirra,rrne ren.lloBe HaBaHraxerrHq - 24xBr; MiHinram,ue
rerJ'IoBe HaBallraxertHq - 5,5rBr; KKA - 89%; KKA (upu 50%) -85"h; Kareropin - II2H3+; Tuu rary -
G20; Tucx ra:y (nriu.-nraxc.) - l,3nlla - 2,3xIIa; Tucx no4u (nrin.-*ranc.) - 0,0lM[a - 0,8MIIa; Ilycnonnii
TrIcK BoAIr - 0,02MIIa1 ltun,reuun -2208,50fq; HouiualsHa noryxuicrr nupo6uurlrBa rapqqoi eoglr npu
25oC - l}r.lxv1' Bara - 10,0rcr.
JSP25-13FT05 (Silver). JSP25-13FT05 (White): Houinamue rerl'roBe HaBaHraxeHHq - 25xBr; Misiua.nr,ue
rerlJroBe rraBaHraxeHHfl - S,SrcBr; KKA - 89%; KKI (upu 50%) - 85'/,; Kareropin - II2H3+; Tun ra:y -
G20; Tucr rasy (uiu.-*ranc.) - 1,3rcIIa-2,3xIIa; TncK soAil (miH.-nraxc.) - 0,01MfIa - 0,8MIIa; llyuconuii
TIfcK BoAH - 0,02MIIa1 Xun,reuur. J.208,50Iu; Homisarr,sa noryxuicru nupodHurlTBa rapflrroi no4u npu
25oC - 13,r/xn; Bara - 9,5nr.

Iagosi uporoqui noaoHarpisaqi TM Sabio. N{oae,'reil:
JSDl6-A2l: Tenlona noryxuicrr - 16rcBr; llpogyxrunnicrr IBII - 8r/xn; KIqA, He MeHrrre - 86'/';
Kanrepa 3ropflHHq - eigxpura;.Kareropin - II2H3+; Tuu rary - G20; Tucx rasy (rrriu.-marcc.) - 1,3xIIa-
2,0rclla; Tucx noAu (nriu.-uarc.) - 0,025MIIa-0,6MIIa; Marccuua;rbHa reMtreparypa soan - 850C;
ErexrpoxuBJreHHfl - 2 6arapdi runy D; fliauerp ArrMoxoAy - 100mm; Bara uerro - 613rr.
JSD20-A21: Teuroea uoryxuicrr - 20rcBr; Ilpo4yxrunnicrr IBII - l0.nixn; KKA, He Merrue - 86'/r;
Kalrepa 3ropflHHfl - nigrcpura; Kareropir - II2H3+; Tuu ra:y - G20; Tucrc ra:y (uiu.-naaxc.) - l,3rcIla-
2,0rclla; Tucn nogn (naiH.-marc.) - 0r025MIIa - 0,6MIIa; MarcuMaJrbna reMreparypa BoAr{ - 850C;
E.nerrpoxnBJreuHfl -2 darapdi runy D; {ianaerp ArrMoxoAy - 100mu; Bara nerro - 7,9xr.
JSD20-AG2l1. JSD20-AG212. JSD20-AG213" JSD20-AG214: Teurosa noryxuicru - 20rBr;
Ilpo4yxrunnicrr IBII - 10r/xs; KKA, He MeHrrIe - 86'/"; Kauepa 3ropqnHq - nigrpura; Kareropin -
II2H3+; Tun ra:y - G20; Tucr ra:y (uin.-uanc.) - l,3nlla - 2,0rclla; Tucr no4u (uiu.-naarcc.) -
0,025MIIa-0,6MIIa; MarcuuarbHa reMreparypa BoArr - 850C; E.nercrpor(rrBJrenll.r. - 2 darapei ruuy D;
.(iarvrerp ArrMoxoAy - l00unr; Bara uerro - 8,9xr.
fasoni uporo.rHi sotoHarpisa.ri. Typ6onaui TM Sabio. r{oterefi:
JSP20-10FT05 (silver). JSP20-10FT05 (White): Houiua.nrue rerrrroBe HaBaHraxeHHn - 20rBr;
Mininta,rsne rerrroBe HaBaHTaxeHHfl - 5,5xBr; KKA - 89%; KKA (npu 50%) - 85"/r; Kareropin -
II2H3+; Tun rary - G20; Tucrc rary (uiu.-uanc.) - l,3rclla - 2,3rcIla; Tucr noAu (uin.-uarcc.) -
0,01MIIa - 0,8MIIa; Ilycnonuft rlrcx BoArr - 0,02MIIa1 Xunreunt - 2208, 50fu; Homiua,rsua
uoryxHicrs nnpo6uuqrna rapnuoi BoArr rrpr 250C - 101/xn; Bara - 9,5rr.
JSP24-12FT05 (Silver). JSP24-12FT05 (White): Houina;rrne rerrrroBe HaBaHraxeHHfl - 24rc8r;
Miniuamue rerlJroBe HaBaHraxeHHq - 5,5rcBr; KKA - 89%; KKA (npu 50%) -85'/"; Kareropir -
II2H3+; Tuu na:y - G20; Tucx rary (min.-uarc.) - l,3xlla - 2,3xIIa1 Tucx nogu (miu.-narc.) -
0,01MIIa - 0,8MIIa; Ilycnonnft rrrcr BoArr - 0,02MIIa1 XunrIennn - 2208, 50Iq; HonriHarsua
uoryxuicru nupo6nlrqrna rapn.roi BoArr rrpu 250C - l2t/xr; Bara - 10r0xr.
JSP25-I3FT05 (Silver). JSP25-13FT05 (White): Houina,rsse rerfloBe HaBaHraxeHHfl - 25xBr;
Miuinralsue rerlJroBe HaBaHraxeHHq - 5,5nBr; KKA - 89%; KKA (npu 50%) - 85"/"; Kareropin -
II2H3+; Tun ra:y - G20; Tucrc ra:y (ruiH.-uamc.) - 1,3nIIa-2,3rIIa; Tucx noAu (nriu.-marcc.) - 0,0lMfla
- O,8MIIa; Ilycxonr.rfi TI{cK BoArr - 0,02MIIa1 }I(un.reuut -2208, 50Iu; Houiuamna uoryxnicrs
nupo6unqrna rapr.roi BoArr rpr 250C - l3l/xn; Bara - 9,5nr.
JSP30-16FT05 (Silver). JSP30-16FT05 (White): Homina,rrue rerrJroBe HaBaHra)KeHHfl 30rBr;
Miuiuanrne reurloBe HaBaHraxeHHq - 6,518r; KKA - 89%; KKA (npu 50%) - 85o/o; Kareropin -
II2H3+; Tun ra:y - G20; Tucx ra:y (uiu.-uaxc.) - l,3xlla - 2,3xIIa; TrcK eoAH (nriu.-uarc.) -
0,01MIIa - 0,8Mla; Ilycnonufi Trrcrc BoArr - 0,02MfIa1 Xuuenlac. -2208, 50Iq; Homina,rsua
noryxuicrr nupo6unqrna rapn.roi BoArr rpu 250C - 161/xn; Bara - 10,5rcr.